INCLINATTON- HEpdrril 25 b 68

Fleld Name __ Inbe County __LEA State __NEV MEXICO
Operator MEADCO PROPERTIES LTD. 4ddress _503 Vaughn Building Hidlend, Texas
Lease Name % Ho. State 25 Well No. 1 Survey N/2 of SW/4 of Section 25.
=115, K-35&b
Record of Inmelimation
Angle of dccumulative
Depth gfeet) Inelination ngggeeaz Displacement gfectz Displacement (feet)
400 1/4 1.76 1.76
92 1/2 451 6.27
1406 3/4 6.47 12.74
1885 3/4 6.27 19.01
2395 3/4 6.68 25.69
2900 3/4 6.62 32.31
3290 2 13.61 45.92
3475 1 3/4 5.64 51.56
3725 1 3/4 7.63 59.19
4020 2 17.92 77.11
4600 1 /4 12.64 89.75
5018 3/4 5.48 95.23
5350 1/4 1.46 96.69
5925 1 10.06 106.75
6360 3/L 5.70 112.45
6675 1/2 2.77 115.22
6970 1/4 1.30 116.52
7380 1 7.18 123.70
7570 1 3.33 127.03
8107 1/4 2.36 129.39
8510 1/4 1.77 131.16
8800 1 5.08 136.24
8986 1 3.26 139.50
9250 1 1/2 6.92 146.42
9545 1 1/2 7.73 154.15
9774 1 4.01 158.16
9953 1 3/4 5.46 163.62
Total Displacement 163.62

Survey was taken in Open Hole.
Certification of personal knowledge Inclination date:

I hereby certify thet I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed
on thls form, and that such information given above is true and complete.

STATE OF TEXAS ) \ -
COUNTY OF MIDLAND) _ !-/-‘3 aNe -
Signature "

Before me, the undersigned, a
Notary Public in and for said County,
on this day perscnally appeared HARCUM DRILLING CCMPANY
DELTON MARCUM, knowrn to me to be the Company -
person whose name is subscribed to the
foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for
the purposes and consideration therein expressed and in the capacity
therein stated.

GIVEN UNDEFR MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE THIS 26TH DAY JUNE, 126¢.

UChh M. f Jorid

"Notldr{/ Public in and form °
said County and State

My Commission Expires June 1, 1969



